VOLVO CAR AB

VOLVO CAR AB
ISIN:  SE0021628898

Overview

2024/04/24 09:59:02

WKN:

Price
3.232 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -203%(-0.07)

SE0021628898
VOLCAR B
Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

10,439 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

3.135 EUR (4,000)
3.152 EUR (4,000)
3.512 EUR

3.512 EUR

3.145 EUR

3.299 EUR
3.50225 EUR
4,000

14,009.00
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=211770114,257594989,257594601,257594212,270375627,257595397,270375661,257595195,270375629,211770128,215106731,215106752,215107053,215109031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0021628898&ID_NOTATION=355568429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaef989b292a9c9ebe05f5f36d7710503e7680d7ced57f961086bed388d90894&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01c16cb78ac215d61&time=1714037052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0650351f081c27790a2622a9a973ddf727474e7473b09540229d14ccb215ff8a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c128ae212f39ad57&time=1714037052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d48ab307cc0a09f85b7d0d40408a33e7c31bf0ab47a9e42b9fc8f696b8d74dd0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54614b66323672b85&time=1714037052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=361d75f2b1fd5af6496285092e915535d442de759a26d3a2c64993c3ca573a78&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=965f4423c5867fafb&time=1714037052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b1c4f3a3c52fa82732f1f767fb25cfa130dfae30d295619cadebc79829d2cb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c696edeb34433dee&time=1714037052&tool=RSC

VOLVO CAR AB

Details

2024/04/24 09:59:02

Price
3.232 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.03% (-0.07)

ISIN SE0021628898
Symbol VOLCAR B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 10,439 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.135 EUR (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.152 EUR (4,000)
Open 3.512 EUR
High 3.512 EUR
Low 3.145 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.299 EUR
VWAP 3.50225 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,000
Trading volume 14,009.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -919%  -457% -
Perf (abs.) -0.33 -0.16 -
Beta 1.70 1.57 1.66
Volatility 70.83 60.18 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 10:37
04/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
04/24

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 11:09
04/24

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/24

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

3.460 EUR (540)
3.421 EUR (771)

3.083 EUR (2,599)
3.389 EUR (1,469)
3.895 EUR (2024/04/09)
2.219 EUR (2024/01/26)
4.599 EUR (2023/07/25)
2.219 EUR (2024/01/26)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
3.183 EUR 0.05 17
3.1795 EUR 0.00 4
36.44 SEK  135.52 6,255
3.345 EUR 0.00 1
37.145 SEK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355568429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356447568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834618

VOLVO CAR AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

08:01

08:01

09:59

02:10

09:32

08:12

3.344 EUR 0.00

3.342 EUR 0.00

3.232 EUR 0.01

3.9085 USD 0.00

3.29EUR  0.00

3.463 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357047001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412128

VOLVO CAR AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VO L VvV O

Contact Details
VOLVO CAR

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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